Via Assunta, 57 - 20054  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST02 A48-A A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SCALE MTB

CABLE
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SCALE TYPE,
RESOLUTION
MEASURING
LENGTH
POWER SUPPLY,
OUTPUT SIGNALS
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR
WIRING SPECIAL
MTB T 1 A 00270 528VC M0.5 / U C58 SPnn
1 = 1 μm
A =  absolute
Length in mm
00270  = 270 mm
528 = 5 ÷ 28 V
C  = CANopen
M0.5 = 0.5 m (standard)
U = ultraflex cable
Cnn = progressive
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
Example  ABSOLUTE MAGNETIC SCALE   MTB T1A 00270 528VC M0.5/U C58
ML = MEASURING LENGTH
DIMENSIONS IN mm
SAFETY MARGIN  SAFETY MARGIN
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true